UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

303342-23
306859-48
303342- 23
261689- 80
309459- 29
303342- 23
261689- 80
306422-96
261689- 80
261689- 80
261689- 80
261689- 80
261689- 80
138206- 78
138206- 78
261689- 80
261689- 80
309459- 29
310012- 00
138206- 78
138206- 78
261689- 80
183735-17
303342- 23
261689- 80
306859-48
306422- 96
303342-23
303342-23
138206- 78
306422- 96
305999-61
309459- 29
261689- 80
310012-00
261689- 80

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS

VAN PAMVEL G & J

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS

VAN PAMVEL G & J
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT

VAN PAMEL G & J

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE

HERMY & W TGEERS
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAMEL G & J
CASI ER ROGER

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS

VAN PAMEL G & J

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI

GEVAERT- EGGERMONT

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT

SEYS RENO

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE

VAN PAMEL G & J
HERMY & W TGEERS
VAN PAMVEL G & J

Geneent

LI SSEVEE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVE
RUDDERV
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVE
ZEDELCE
RUDDERV
RUDDERV
SNELLEG
ZEDELGE
OOCSTEND
BREDENE
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVEE

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
10 2 484377
8 4 511247
10 10 2
21 4 509537
6 3 499780
10 7 3
21 21 2
4 2 491517
21 3 3
21 5 4
21 7 5
21 19 6
21 15 7
14 3 494710
14 10 2
21 6 8
21 13 9

6 5 2
10 2 511247
14 6 3
14 4 4
21 17 10
8 3 508788
10 5 4
21 20 11
8 2 2
4 1 2
10 4 5
10 1 6
14 7 5
4 3 3

5 5 495860

6 2 3
21 1 12
10 6 2
21 12 13

Ri ng
Bague

303320521
303051221
303322321
303250721
303152021
303326221
303256321
303353521
303252921
303251921
303253721
303252421
303255621
305209121
305206421
303255821
303254521
303151321
311233021
305203721
305208521
303250321
307093221
303327221
401123921
303056021
303351021
303326621
303323521
305200221
303354021
309813521
303150221
303251121
311236321
303252821

Snel h.
Vit esse



